Technical Datasheet   16.05.24 - 02:43
FKOC/FM - Butterfly valve DN
40:300
Butterfly valve with bare shaft.
EPDM
FKM
Reference d - Size DN PN A min A max product.detail.attribute.øA B[5:1] B[5:2] f H U Z g
FKOCFM050E 50 - 1"1/2 40 16 99 109 - 106 60 19 132 4 33 597
FKOACFM810E 10" **250 10 - - 350 248 210 25,4 405 12 114 13654
FKOCFM315E 315 *300 8 - - 400 305 245 29 475 12 114 17931
FKOCFM280E 280 *250 10 - - 350 248 210 22 405 12 114 13654
FKOCFM225E 225 - 8" 200 10 280 298 - 227 161 23 323 8 71 6284
FKOCFM160E 160 - 6" 150 10 230 242 - 180 134 23 268 8 70 3524
FKOCFM140E 140 - 5" 125 10 204 215 - 167 120 23 240 8 64 2659
FKOCFM110E 110 - 4" 100 10 165 190 - 147 107 19 211 8 56 1806
FKOCFM090E 90 - 3" 80 10 145 160 - 133 93 19 185 12 49 1388
FKOCFM075E 75 - 2"1/2 65 10 128 144 - 119 80 19 165 4 46 933
FKOCFM063E 63 - 2" 50 16 115 125,5 - 112 70 19 147 4 43 760
FKOACFM812E 12" **300 8 - - 400 305 245 25,4 475 12 114 17931
Reference d - Size DN PN A min A max product.detail.attribute.øA B[5:1] B[5:2] f H U Z g
FKOCFM050F 50 - 1"1/2 40 16 99 109 - 106 60 19 132 4 33 597
FKOACFM810F 10" **250 10 - - 350 248 210 25,4 405 12 114 13654
All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
+49 621 486-0 | info.de@aliaxis.com | aliaxis.de
Technical Datasheet   16.05.24 - 02:43
FKOC/FM - Butterfly valve DN
40:300
FKM
Reference d - Size DN PN A min A max product.detail.attribute.øA B[5:1] B[5:2] f H U Z g
FKOCFM315F 315 *300 8 - - 400 305 245 29 475 12 114 17931
FKOCFM280F 280 *250 10 - - 350 248 210 22 405 12 114 13654
FKOCFM225F 225 - 8" 200 10 280 298 - 227 161 23 323 8 71 6284
FKOCFM160F 160 - 6" 150 10 230 242 - 180 134 23 268 8 70 3524
FKOCFM140F 140 - 5" 125 10 204 215 - 167 120 23 240 8 64 2659
FKOCFM110F 110 - 4" 100 10 165 190 - 147 107 19 211 8 56 1806
FKOCFM090F 90 - 3" 80 10 145 160 - 133 93 19 185 12 49 1388
FKOCFM075F 75 - 2"1/2 65 10 128 144 - 119 80 19 165 4 46 933
FKOCFM063F 63 - 2" 50 16 115 125,5 - 112 70 19 147 4 43 760
FKOACFM812F 12" **300 8 - - 400 305 245 25,4 475 12 114 17931
Reference d - Size DN PN A min A max product.detail.attribute.øA B[5:1] B[5:2] f H U Z g
FKOCFM050F0SF 50 - 1"1/2 40 16 99 109 - 106 60 19 132 4 33 597
FKOCFM063F0SF 63 - 2" 50 16 115 125,5 - 112 70 19 147 4 43 760
FKOCFM075F0SF 75 - 2"1/2 65 10 128 144 - 119 80 19 165 4 46 933
FKOCFM090F0SF 90 - 3" 80 10 145 160 - 133 93 19 185 12 49 1388
FKOCFM110F0SF 110 - 4" 100 10 165 190 - 147 107 19 211 8 56 1806
FKOCFM140F0SF 140 - 5" 125 10 204 215 - 167 120 23 240 8 64 2659
FKOCFM160F0SF 160 - 6" 150 10 230 242 - 180 134 23 268 8 70 3524
All information subject to change. Further information is available at:
+49 621 486-0 | info.de@aliaxis.com | aliaxis.de
Technical Datasheet   16.05.24 - 02:43
FKOC/FM - Butterfly valve DN